KVA TRNF as per drawing and 
specifications mentioned 

a 

Supply and delivery of 30 Nos. 
Service Junction Box under 
Bidhannagar-|I Division as per 

drawing and specifications mentioned 

b. 

Estimated 
Cost (Rs) 

Corporate ldentity No. (CIN): U40109WB2007SGC1 13473 

13,58,550.00 
(Thirteen 
lakh fifty 

eight 
thousand five 
hundred and 

fifty only) 

Eligibility criteria for participation in the tender 

Earnest 
Money (Rs.) 

27171.00 
(Rs. Twenty 
seven 
thousand 

One 

hundred 
and seventy 
one only) 

Regd. Office of WBSEDCL: 
Vidyut Bhavan, Block - DJ, 
Sector - I1, Bidhannagar, 

Kolkata - 700 091. 
Website:www.wbsedcl.in 

Period of 
Delivery after 
issuance of 

order 

60 (sixty days) 

Name & 
address of the 
Concerned 

Dtd. 13.02.2026